MS-595 GALA Series 2

Box # Series #

N NN NDNDNMNNNMNMNNMNNMNMNNMNMDNDDN

N N NN

N N NN

File #

16
17
18
19

20
& o/s MS
Map
Cabinet
21
22
23
24
& 85

25 & o/s

Ms. Map

Cabinet
26

Description

Series 2: Gay and Lesbian Awareness (GALA)
Administration:

Administration — Constitution and Certificate of
Incorporation. Includes background papers.
Administration — Mission Statement and Bylaws with
amendments
Administration - Annual General Meeting Minutes
Administration - Annual Reports
Administration — Committee Minutes
Administration — Committee Minutes
Administration — Committee Minutes
Administration — Committee Minutes
Administration — Committee Minutes
Administration — Committee Minutes
Administration — Committee Minutes
Administration — Correspondence
Administration — Correspondence
Administration — Financial Statements

Administration — Financial — Consumer and Corporate Affairs

Annual Returns
Administration — Grant application - STEP/SEED
Administration — Grant applications
Administration - Grant information
Administration — Letterhead
Committees/Activities:
Edmonton City Police Liaison Committee.
Includes 2 posters created by the Ottawa Police Force.

Edmonton City Police Liaison Committee

New Year's Eve Supper Dance

Study Group - Articles

Symposium: "Flaunting it!"

Includes 2 VHS videotapes and 5 cassette tapes of

summaries and presentations made at the Symposium.

Speakers and panel members taped include: Fil Fraser,
Evelyn Kallen and Madame Falardeau-Ramsay

Poster: "The Wolf Within" - Phoenix Theatre

Workshop: Non-Violent Mobilization

Note: PRIDE activities are listed in Series 5

Date(s)

1987
1987-1990

1990-1994
1988-1990
1987-1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1985-1989
1990-1993
1988-1993
1987-1994

1989-1992
1989-1990
1988

ca. 1989

1992-1993

1994-2005
1991-1992

ca. 1974-1982
1990

1990

1988

Restrictions /
Comments

Page 1 of 1




City of Edmonton Archives
Citizen Services; Heritage Facilities

€dmonton

Series 2 — Gay and Lesbian Awareness (GALA)

This finding aid is a guide to the City of Edmonton Archives’ MS-595, Gay and Lesbian Archives of
Edmonton fonds, series 2 — Gay and Lesbian Awareness (GALA).

Some archival material may be protected by legal restrictions on access. Where possible, restrictions such
as FOIP have been noted on the finding aids.

The copyright law of Canada governs the making of reproductions of copyright material. Certain copying
may be an infringement of the copyright law. The City of Edmonton Archives is not responsible for
infringing copies made by its researchers.

To request material, please contact the Reference Archivist at 780-496-8711 or

cms.archives@edmonton.ca and provide us with the following information:

Fonds number

Accession number (e.g. A97-123) if applicable
Series or class number

Sub-series or sub-class number if applicable
File number

File name

As an example, you would request MS-123 series 1 sub-series 1.2 file 23 Correspondence

Unless otherwise specified, this finding aid is © 2023 City of Edmonton.


mailto:cms.archives@edmonton.ca

	MS-595 series 2.pdf
	Finding Aid End Page Template MS-595.pdf

