Box #	Series #	File #	Description	Date(s)	Restrictions / Comments
			Series 2: Gay and Lesbian Awareness (GALA)		
			Administration:		
5	2	1	Administration – Constitution and Certificate of	1987	
			Incorporation. Includes background papers.		
	2	2	Administration – Mission Statement and Bylaws with	1987-1990	
			amendments		
	2	3	Administration - Annual General Meeting Minutes	1990-1994	
	2	4	Administration - Annual Reports	1988-1990	
	2	5	Administration – Committee Minutes	1987-1988	
	2	6	Administration – Committee Minutes	1989	
	2	7	Administration – Committee Minutes	1990	
	2	8	Administration – Committee Minutes	1991	
	2	9	Administration – Committee Minutes	1992	
	2	10	Administration – Committee Minutes	1993	
	2	11	Administration – Committee Minutes	1994	
	2	12	Administration – Correspondence	1985-1989	
	2	13	Administration – Correspondence	1990-1993	
	2	14	Administration – Financial Statements	1988-1993	
	2	15	Administration – Financial – Consumer and Corporate Affairs	1987-1994	
			Annual Returns		
	2	16	Administration – Grant application - STEP/SEED	1989-1992	
6	2	17	Administration – Grant applications	1989-1990	
	2	18	Administration - Grant information	1988	
	2	19	Administration – Letterhead	ca. 1989	
			Committees/Activities:		
	2	20	Edmonton City Police Liaison Committee.	1992-1993	
		& o/s MS	Includes 2 posters created by the Ottawa Police Force.		
		Мар	,		
		Cabinet			
	2	21	Edmonton City Police Liaison Committee	1994-2005	
	2	22	New Year's Eve Supper Dance	1991-1992	
	2	23	Study Group - Articles	ca. 1974-1982	
6	2	24	Symposium: "Flaunting it!"	1990	
		& 85	Includes 2 VHS videotapes and 5 cassette tapes of		
			summaries and presentations made at the Symposium.		
			Speakers and panel members taped include: Fil Fraser,		
			Evelyn Kallen and Madame Falardeau-Ramsay		
			, ,		
	2	25 & o/s	Poster: "The Wolf Within" - Phoenix Theatre	1990	
		Ms. Map			
		Cabinet			
	2	26	Workshop: Non-Violent Mobilization	1988	
			·		
			Note: PRIDE activities are listed in Series 5		



MS-595

Gay and Lesbian Archives of Edmonton fonds

Series 2 – Gay and Lesbian Awareness (GALA)

This finding aid is a guide to the City of Edmonton Archives' MS-595, Gay and Lesbian Archives of Edmonton fonds, series 2 – Gay and Lesbian Awareness (GALA).

Some archival material may be protected by legal restrictions on access. Where possible, restrictions such as FOIP have been noted on the finding aids.

The copyright law of Canada governs the making of reproductions of copyright material. Certain copying may be an infringement of the copyright law. The City of Edmonton Archives is not responsible for infringing copies made by its researchers.

To request material, please contact the Reference Archivist at 780-496-8711 or cms.archives@edmonton.ca and provide us with the following information:

- Fonds number
- Accession number (e.g. A97-123) if applicable
- Series or class number
- Sub-series or sub-class number if applicable
- File number
- File name

As an example, you would request MS-123 series 1 sub-series 1.2 file 23 Correspondence

Unless otherwise specified, this finding aid is © 2023 City of Edmonton.